Cash flow statement of project namely
Signature Global City 37DII-(2)

6. Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the
phase applied for registration)- [INR (In Lacs)]
Particulars = Total estimated Total Net cash flow Cumulative cash
Quarter expenditure during | estimated during the flow till end of the
@ .| thequarter fund quarter quarter
availability
during the
quarter
Up to date of submission of 258.85 258.85 0.00 0.00
application for registration
Jul-Sep,2022
163.72 958.00 794.28 794.28
Oct-Dec, 2022 .
342.43 400.00 57.57 851.84
Jan-March, 2023
259.74 200.00 (59.74) 792.10
April-June, 2023
516.43 800.00 283.57 1,075.67
July-Sept, 2023
402.74 500.00 97.26 1,172.93
Oct-Dec, 2023 :
516.43 673.66 157.23 1,330.15
Jan-March, 2024
1,329.55 1,198.18 (131.37) 1,198.78
April-June, 2024
1,140.85 1,473.66 332.81 1,531.59
July-Sept, 2024
1,076.37 1,373.66 297.29 1,828.88
Oct-Dec, 2024 T
1,124.27 1,473.66 245 @INE Ly 2,178.27
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Jan-March, 2025
875.79 1,073.70 197.91 2,376.18

Apr-Jun, 2025

1,297.00 1,200.00 (97.00) 2,279.18
July-Sept, 2025

1,210.00 1,000.00 (210.00) 2,069.18
Oct-Dec, 2025

1,482.47 1,136.23 (346.24 1,722.93
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Total 11996.67 13719.6 '




